
Judge's Signatures

2019 Fall Round Up Dist Qualifier L1-5
Meet Results
Sep 7-8, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/9/2019 6:32:36 PM

Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelyn Ahrenholtz369
Zero Gravity

9.750 9.050 9.4759.350 37.625
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Lyla Earl340
Crossfire

9.525 9.225 9.0508.825 36.625
3 1 2T 4 2 

2 

London Sullivan368
Zero Gravity

9.500 8.750 9.1008.725 36.075
4 6 4 3 3 

3 

Jaycee Franke303
Acrotex

9.400 8.725 9.0008.700 35.825
7 7 5 5 4 

4 

Haley Hamilton301
Acrotex

9.275 9.100 8.8758.450 35.700
9 3 7 6 5 

5 

Kaylee Jenkins302
Acrotex

9.450 8.400 9.3008.500 35.650
5 8 6 2 6 

6 

Paisley Talley324
Capital

9.300 8.125 8.4008.825 34.650
8 9 2T 8 7 

7 

Lauren Lester328
Champions Westlake

9.550 9.175 8.3257.575 34.625
2 2 8 9 8 

8 

Avery Norsworthy370
Zero Gravity

9.425 8.825 8.5007.400 34.150
6 5 9 7 9 

9 
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